
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

27 

4 

24 

8 

9 

18 

6 

10 

807 

95 

7 

Name 

Marko Astikainen 

Marko Moisio 

Harri Matilainen 

Juha Pääaho 

Toni Elfving 

Niko Silvennoinen 

Mikko Korsman 

Pasi Koliseva 

Matti Kuikka 

Joni Juvonen 

Tero Pääkkönen 

 Class 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

Modified yli 3000cc 

Modified Comp 

Modified Comp 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

Modified alle 3000cc 

Modified alle 3000cc 

Modified Comp X 

Modified Comp X 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

Modified yli 3000cc X 

Overall BestTm 

1:27.190 

1:27.729 

1:29.474 

1:30.965 

1:31.264 

1:31.555 

1:32.560 

1:33.088 

1:34.955 

1:36.229 

1:36.813 

R1. Best Tm 

1:27.884 

1:28.258 

1:37.165 

1:32.622 

1:31.264 

1:31.905 

1:33.032 

1:34.035 

1:35.260 

1:42.420 

1:39.429 

R2. Best Tm 

1:27.190 

1:27.729 

1:29.474 

1:30.965 

1:31.276 

1:31.555 

1:32.560 

1:33.088 

1:34.955 

1:36.229 

1:36.813 
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Time Attack - Ahvenisto 

Modified 

Aika-ajot Yhdistetty 

Ahvenisto 2,840 km 


